FSXpert™ 1x2, 2x2, 1x4
FSXpert™ iOTDR
Remote Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
Features
• 1310/1550/1625 NM SM and 850/1310 NM MM
• Dynamic Range up to 43 dB
• Can be used with Optical Switch to test multiple fibers
• Remote operation via GUI software

XX
Dynamic Range:
Ordering Information
1.12 x 8.07 x 7.4 inches (HxWxD)
One single chassis slot
Front:
• One Fiber Optic connector
Back:
• One Ethernet port
Single Module
Module Size:
Double-Wide
Controller
Ordering Notes: All chassis include mounting
brackets for installation into standard 19- or 23-
inch racks. Power connectors are also included.
Mounting brackets for 600 mm rack mounting
are also available, but must be ordered
separately. Vertical cable guides (VCGs) are
optional and must be ordered separately.
Catalog Number:  FSX-CHAS-5U-2S-3Q Catalog Number:  FSX-CHAS-5U-10S-1Q
Catalog Number:  FSX-CHAS-5U-14S
Catalog Number:  FSX-CHAS-8U-14S-2Q
3w w w . a l c o n - t e c h . c o m          + 1 - 9 5 2 - 4 4 5 - 4 0 6 9
Chassis Information
FSXpert™ iOTDR
Double-Wide
Double-Wide
Single
Single
Single
Single
Controller
Double-Wide
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Controller
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single Single
Single Single
Double-Wide
Double-Wide
Double-Wide
Double-Wide
Single
Catalog Number:  FSX-CHAS-3U-8S
Controller Single
Double-Wide
Double-Wide
Double-Wide